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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 3rd January 1903, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves...

Swine ... ... ...
Horses ... ...

Fresh Meat : —
Beef
Mutton ...
Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —
Bacon
Beef
Hams ... .. ...
Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes:
Butter
Margarine
Cheese

or fresh
than by salting

Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums
., Cream
,, Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds ...

Eggs ...
Poultry and Game
Rabbits, dead (not, tinned) ...
Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour:—

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour ...
Barley
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Haw : —
Apples ...
Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas ...
Cherries ...
Currants...
Gooseberries
Grapes ...
Lemons ...
Oranges ...
Pears
Plums ... ... " ...
Strawberries
TJnenumerated ...

Hay
Straw
Hops ...
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions
Potatoes...
Tomatoes
Unenumerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning
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Quantities.

1902.

8,230
9,819

335

8S,<!55
58,747
27,046

145,718
2,229

28,690
3,528

! 8,823
: 19,294

99,198
18,027
20,857

440
205

15,660
9

296,621
35,396

9,558
36,671

998,000
376,200
455,200
477,000

31,900
11,1)00

1,429,500

29,135

22,174

658
51,379

301,545
96

3,531
5,623

430
10,835
24,258

114,161
56,282
4,667
5,540
1,980
6,472

1903.

7,227
6,261

230

80,517
61,755
21,164

117,034
2,324

32,182
3,223

20,151
11,132

67,800
17,134
22,775

228
•248

13,744
12

296,819
48,322
5,803

60,654

874,946
384,310
380,267
132,740
49,521
65,228

542,486

43,767

62,253

927
14,397

217,121
267

200
3,781

689
12,183

178,542
55,884

7,130
5,898

13,731
4,856

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
January 5, 1903.

A. J. WOOD.


