ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 3rd January 1903, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

									Quar	tities.	
									1902.	1903.	
Anin	nals li v i	ng :—									
		Bulls, Co	ws, and	d Calves	3	•••		Number	8,230	7,227	
	Sheep a	and Lam	bs	•••	•••	•••		,,	9,819	6,261	
	Swine	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	_		
	Horses	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		,,	335	230	
res	h Meat	:							:	1	
	Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	88,655	80,517	
	Mutton	٠	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	58,747	61,755	
	Pork_	•••		•••	• • •	•••	•••	19	27,046	21,164	
		reserved	Meat:-	_				1			
	Bacon	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,	145,718	117,034	
	Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	"	2,229	2,324	
	Hams	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	• • •	**	28,690	32,182	
	Pork	•••		14 - 3	 6	•••	•••	>1	3,528	3,223	
		nenumer				••• ••• 14!	•••	"	8,823	20,151	
		reserved			an by	saiting	•••	,,	19,294	11,132	
		ice and S							00 100	67.000	
	Butter		•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	>>	99,198	67,800	
	Margai		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	37	18,027	17,134	
	Cheese	 	•••		•••	•••	•••	17	20,857	22,775	
		resh, in			•••	• • •	•••	"	440	228	
		ream	•••	• • •	• • •	•••	•••	99	205	248	
		ondense			•••	•••	•••	,,	15,660	13,744	
a		reserved	, other	kinds	•••	•••	•••		9	12	
gg		···	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	296,621	296,819	
	try and			•••	• • •	•••	•••	Value £	35,396	48,322	
tabi	oits, dea	ıd (not t	innea)	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	9,558	5,803	
Lard		 Mart	 	•••	• • •	•••	•••	"	36,671	60,654	
		Meal, a	na Pio	ur:—					000 000	054.044	
	Wheat	 Meal and	 3 171 a.m.	•••	•••	•••	•••	'',	998,000	874,946	
					•••	•••	•••	,,	376,200	384,310	
	Barley Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	455,200	380,267	
	Pease	•••	•••	•••	•••	7	•••	,,	$477,000 \\ 31,900$	132,740	
	Beans	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	11,900	$49,521 \\ 65,228$	
		r Indian	Com	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,429,500	542,486	
	Raw:		COLD	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,420,000	042,400	
	Apples								29,135	43,767	
		s and Pe	···	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	20,100	40,707	
_	Banana				•••	•••	•••	Bunches	22,174	62,253	
	Cherries		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	.	22,174	02,200	
	Currant		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.			
	Goosebe		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"		_	
	Grapes		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	658	927	
	Cemons		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	51,379	14,397	
	Oranges		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	301,545	217,121	
	Pears	• • • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	96	267	
	Plums	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,		201	
_	Strawbe		•••	•••		•••	•••	"			
	Unenun		•••		•••	•••	•••	"	3,531	200	
Iay			•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	5,623	3,781	
trav		•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	1	430	689	
Iops		•••				•••	•••	Cwts.	10,835	12,183	
	st Bean		•••					i	24,258	,100	
	tables,		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	,200		
950	Onions							Bush.	114,161	178,542	
	Potatoe			•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	56,282	55,884	
	romato:		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1	4,667	7,130	
	Unenum		• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	5,540	5,898	
	Dried	WI U LEU	•••	•••	•••	•••	***	Cwts.	1,980	13,731	
		11-		•••	•••	•••	•••		6,472	4,856	
1	Preserve	ייים את חיב						,,			